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Week 1 Games

51
16
41
36
78
35
37

Frelinghuysen Froglicker
Orange County Beach Dudes
Big Oregon Bang

Mercer Mustangs

Happy Valley Violence
Richburgh Raptors
Syracuse Blizzard

Week 2 Games

74
54
42
42
48
44
42

Philadelphia Griffins
Big Oregon Bang
Frelinghuysen Froglicker
Boston Wildcats
Keystone Longfellows
Mercer Mustangs
Happy Valley Violence

Week 3 Games

56
52
55
57
64
16
72

Philadelphia Griffins
Orange County Beach Dudes
Big Oregon Bang
Frelinghuysen Froglicker
Boston Wildcats
Richburgh Raptors
MasslIl Mud

Week 4 Games

64
20
45
31
56
73
49

Philadelphia Griffins
Orange County Beach Dudes
Big Oregon Bang
Frelinghuysen Froglicker
Boston Wildcats
Keystone Longfellows
Mercer Mustangs

Week 5 Games

33
57
50
71
87
22
27

Philadelphia Griffins
Orange County Beach Dudes
Big Oregon Bang

Boston Wildcats
Keystone Longfellows
Richburgh Raptors

Miami Muffdivers

Week 6 Games

44
48
42
23
52
57
61

Philadelphia Griffins
Orange County Beach Dudes
Big Oregon Bang
Frelinghuysen Froglicker
Boston Wildcats
Richburgh Raptors
Masslll Mud

57
66
60
35
41
20
40

31
31
41
67
97
66
30

65
61
69
70
36
77
30

34
34
39
50
22
15
78

26
53
57
62
52
48
47

60
46
59
51
38
55
42

Philadelphia Griffins
Boston Wildcats
Keystone Longfellows
Masslil Mud

Dallas Armadillos

New Chester Thorobreds
Miami Muffdivers

Orange County Beach Dudes
New Chester Thorobreds
MasslIl Mud

Dallas Armadillos
Richburgh Raptors
Syracuse Blizzard

Miami Muffdivers

Syracuse Blizzard
Keystone Longfellows
Dallas Armadillos
Mercer Mustangs
Happy Valley Violence
Miami Muffdivers

New Chester Thorobreds

MasslIl Mud

Dallas Armadillos

New Chester Thorobreds
Syracuse Blizzard
Miami Muffdivers
Richburgh Raptors
Happy Valley Violence

Mercer Mustangs
Happy Valley Violence
Frelinghuysen Froglicker
Dallas Armadillos
MasslIl Mud

Syracuse Blizzard
New Chester Thorobreds

Happy Valley Violence
Miami Muffdivers
Mercer Mustangs

New Chester Thorobreds
Keystone Longfellows
Dallas Armadillos
Syracuse Blizzard

Week 7 Games

73
54
89
32
66
45
54

Philadelphia Griffins
Orange County Beach Dudes
Big Oregon Bang
Frelinghuysen Froglicker
Keystone Longfellows
Mercer Mustangs

Happy Valley Violence

Week 8 Games

51
25
29
55
41
61
46

Philadelphia Griffins
Orange County Beach Dudes
Big Oregon Bang
Keystone Longfellows
Mercer Mustangs

Happy Valley Violence
Syracuse Blizzard

Week 9 Games

38
43
43
49
42
19
42

Philadelphia Griffins
Orange County Beach Dudes
Frelinghuysen Froglicker
Mercer Mustangs

Happy Valley Violence
Richburgh Raptors
Dallas Armadillos

Week 10 Games

27
38
80
58
61
45
88

Philadelphia Griffins
Orange County Beach Dudes
Big Oregon Bang

Boston Wildcats
Keystone Longfellows
MasslIl Mud

Dallas Armadillos

Week 11 Games

97
26
56
42
95
83
33

Philadelphia Griffins
Orange County Beach Dudes
Big Oregon Bang
Frelinghuysen Froglicker
Boston Wildcats
Keystone Longfellows
Dallas Armadillos

Week 12 Games

56
39
13
66
43
57
30

Philadelphia Griffins
Orange County Beach Dudes
Frelinghuysen Froglicker
Boston Wildcats
Keystone Longfellows
Happy Valley Violence
MasslIl Mud
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29
33
33
73
24
17
33

19
36

24
47
64
58

59
86
31
48
28
23
35

42
45
63
56
47
55
82

60
50
24
46
73
39
52

79
31
20
25
67
25
55

Boston Wildcats
Dallas Armadillos
Masslil Mud
Syracuse Blizzard
New Chester Thorobreds
Miami Muffdivers
Richburgh Raptors

Frelinghuysen Froglicker
Boston Wildcats
Richburgh Raptors
Miami Muffdivers
Masslil Mud

Dallas Armadillos

New Chester Thorobreds

Keystone Longfellows
Big Oregon Bang
Boston Wildcats

New Chester Thorobreds
Syracuse Blizzard
MasslIl Mud

Miami Muffdivers

Richburgh Raptors
Frelinghuysen Froglicker
Happy Valley Violence
Syracuse Blizzard
Mercer Mustangs
Miami Muffdivers

New Chester Thorobreds

Mercer Mustangs
Happy Valley Violence
Richburgh Raptors
MasslIl Mud

Miami Muffdivers

New Chester Thorobreds
Syracuse Blizzard

Big Oregon Bang
Mercer Mustangs
Richburgh Raptors
New Chester Thorobreds
Dallas Armadillos
Miami Muffdivers
Syracuse Blizzard



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

FFL.GOO!

Www.rtsports.com
2010 Schedule
28-Feb-2011 04:38 PM Eastern

Week 13 Games

56 Philadelphia Griffins
102 Orange County Beach Dudes
40 Big Oregon Bang
30 Frelinghuysen Froglicker
40 Mercer Mustangs
71 Happy Valley Violence
47 Dallas Armadillos

Week 14 Games

74 Philadelphia Griffins

46 Orange County Beach Dudes
21 Big Oregon Bang

21 Frelinghuysen Froglicker

56 Boston Wildcats

47 Richburgh Raptors

30 Masslll Mud

Playoff Week 1 Games

66 Keystone Longfellows
44 Boston Wildcats

56 Big Oregon Bang

91 Dallas Armadillos

63 Frelinghuysen Froglicker
69 Masslll Mud

71 Mercer Mustangs

31 Miami Muffdivers

43 New Chester Thorobreds
30 Orange County Beach Dudes
41 Richburgh Raptors
44 Syracuse Blizzard

Playoff Week 2 Games

60 Big Oregon Bang

42 Dallas Armadillos

34 Frelinghuysen Froglicker
27 Masslll Mud

47 Mercer Mustangs

48 Miami Muffdivers

37 New Chester Thorobreds
47 Orange County Beach Dudes
38 Richburgh Raptors
59 Syracuse Blizzard

40 Keystone Longfellows
49 Philadelphia Griffins

41
43
81
47
70

23

71

61
39
73
24
42

16
40
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
71
57

MasslIl Mud
Richburgh Raptors
Boston Wildcats
Keystone Longfellows
Syracuse Blizzard
New Chester Thorobreds
Miami Muffdivers

Syracuse Blizzard
Miami Muffdivers
Keystone Longfellows
Mercer Mustangs
Happy Valley Violence
New Chester Thorobreds
Dallas Armadillos

Happy Valley Violence
Philadelphia Griffins
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
Boston Wildcats
Happy Valley Violence

Playoff Week 3 Games

26
49
57
44
37
48
36
47
18
22
23
32
10
38

Keystone Longfellows
Boston Wildcats
Happy Valley Violence
Philadelphia Griffins
Big Oregon Bang
Dallas Armadillos
Syracuse Blizzard
Mercer Mustangs
MasslIl Mud

Orange County Beach Dudes
New Chester Thorobreds
Frelinghuysen Froglicker
Miami Muffdivers
Richburgh Raptors
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35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average



